Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
May 9, 2023 Municipal Election

May 9, 2023 Camden County
STATISTICS
Election Vote B .
TOTAL =Y provisional
Day Malil

Election Day Precincts Reporting 15 of 15 15 15 0
Precincts Complete 0of 15 15 0 0
Precincts Partially Reported 15 of 15 0 15 0
Registered Voters - Total 13,010
Ballots Cast - Total 1,372 233 1,139 0
Ballots Cast - Blank 4 2 2 0
Voter Turnout - Total 10.55%
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May 9, 2023

COMMISSIONERS
Vote For 3

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Camden County

Randall W. TEAGUE

James E. MULROY

Ryan LINHART

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL

1,309
1,265
1,229

88

3,891

219

4,116

Election
Day

210
186
158

31

585

111

699

Vote .By Provisional
Mail

1,099 0
1,079 0
1,071 0
57 0
3,306 0
3 0

108 0
3,417 0
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