Summary Results Report May 9, 2023 Municipal Election May 9, 2023

Camden County

STATISTICS

	TOTAL	Election Day	Vote By Mail	Provisional
Election Day Precincts Reporting	15 of 15	15	15	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 15	15	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	15 of 15	0	15	0
Registered Voters - Total	13,010			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,372	233	1,139	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	4	2	2	0
Voter Turnout - Total	10.55%			

Camden County

COMMISSIONERS

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	Election Day	Vote By Mail	Provisional
Randall W. TEAGUE	1,309	210	1,099	0
James E. MULROY	1,265	186	1,079	0
Ryan LINHART	1,229	158	1,071	0
Write-In Totals	88	31	57	0
Total Votes Cast	3,891	585	3,306	0
Overvotes	6	3	3	0
Undervotes	219	111	108	0
Contest Totals	4,116	699	3,417	0